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GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

● Porcelain material, with lid having ringed handle attached
● Glazed inside and out, except the base and rim
● Can withstand temperatures up to 1150℃
● Various capacities as well as low, medium and high forms are available

GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

Crucibles, Porcelain
High-temperature vessel for melting, ashing or 
drying samples

180000104120-0015 15 43 19 23

180010104120-0018 18 20 25

180000114120-0020 20

45

47 24 27

180000124120-0025 25 25 30

180010124120-0030 30 26 34

51

55

180000134120-0040 40 27 3657

180000144120-0050 50 28 38

540each/carton

540each/carton

270each/carton

270each/carton

288each/carton

288each/carton

288each/carton59

P/N CAT.NO.
BOTTOM
 DIA.(mm)

H
(mm)

PACKING
VOL.
(mL)

RIM 
DIA.(mm)

Low form

Medium Form

180000174121-0005 5 25 16 21

180000184121-0010 10 20 28

180010184121-0015 15

30

35 21 30

540each/carton

540each/carton

540each/carton

P/N CAT.NO.
BOTTOM
 DIA.(mm)

H
(mm)

PACKING
VOL.
(mL)

RIM 
DIA.(mm)

180000194121-0018 18 22 31

180000204121-0020 20 22 32

37

38

180000214121-0025 25 23 3640

180000224121-0030 30 24 41

540each/carton

540each/carton

360each/carton

360each/carton42

180000234121-0040 40 48 26 42

180000244121-0050 50 30 46

180010244121-0070 70

53

58 32 57

180000254121-0100 100 34 59

180000264121-0150 150 39 63

63

77

180000274121-0200 200 41 7082

180000284121-0300 300 43 78

270each/carton

192each/carton

96each/carton

96each/carton

96each/carton

96each/carton

80each/carton90

180000294121-0400 400 45 100 60each/carton100

Tall Form

180000014122-0015 15 32 20 34

180000024122-0018 18 21 36

180000034122-0020 20

34

36 22 38

180000044122-0025 25 23 40

180000054122-0030 30 25 46

38

40

180000064122-0040 40 27 5442

180000074122-0050 50 28 58

540each/carton

540each/carton

540each/carton

540each/carton

480each/carton

240each/carton

240each/carton43

P/N CAT.NO.
BOTTOM
 DIA.(mm)

H
(mm)

PACKING
VOL.
(mL)

RIM 
DIA.(mm)

Crucible Tongs
Steel material, with serrated jaws and double 
bend, polished

4030-0901 250 10 pc/dispense box, 50 pc/carton

5 pc/dispense box, 50 pc/carton4030-0902 450

LENGTH(mm) PACKINGP/N

P/N CERAMIC PIPE (LXO.D.)   PACKING

Clay Triangle
Made of iron wires and ceramic pipes, resistance to heat, 
usually compatible with a tripod or iron ring to support a 
crucible for the process of heating substances

50x8mm

60x8mm

75x8mm

200pcs/corton

200pcs/corton

200pcs/corton

● With standard ground joint and ground –in glass stopper
● Max. usage temperature of +100 °C
● Thermal shock resistance 30 K
● Hydrolytic class 3

Reagent Bottles, Glass Material
Suitable for storing liquids and dry materials, amber glass is ideal for photosensitive samples

40 18 76
12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

30

P/N CAT.NO. P/N CAT.NO.
VOL. 
(mL)

DIA. OF 
BOTTE(mm)

PACKING
DIA. OF 

MOUTH(mm)
H (mm)

46 22 85
12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

60

57 24 110
12 each/dispenser box, 
4×12each/carton

125

70 27 135
12 each/dispenser box, 
4×12each/carton

250

85 33 172
8 each/dispenser box, 
6×8 each/carton

500

106 38 202
6 each/dispenser box, 
4×6 each/carton

1000

145 48 270
1 each/dispenser box, 
6×1 each/carton

2500

185 58 338
1 each/dispenser box, 
4×1 each/carton

5000

225 68 430
1 each/dispenser box, 
2×1 each/carton

10000

140100304031-0030

140100604031-0060

140101254031-0125

140102504031-0250

140105004031-0500

140110004031-1000

140125004031-2500

140150004031-5000

140110014031-5002

140120014031-5004 265 82 520
1 each/dispenser box, 
1×1 each/carton

20000

140200304032-0030-15

140200604032-0060-15

140201254032-0125-15

140202504032-0250-15

140205004032-0500-15

140210004032-1000-15

140225004032-2500-15

140250004032-5000-15

140210014032-5002-15

140220014032-5004-15

CLEAR GLASS AMBER GLASS

Reagent Bottles, Narrow-Mouth

Reagent Bottles, Wide-Mouth

P/N CAT.NO. P/N CAT.NO.
VOL. 
(mL)

DIA. OF 
BOTTE(mm)

PACKING
DIA. OF 

MOUTH(mm)
H (mm)

CLEAR GLASS AMBER GLASS

12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton30

46

40

30

25

80

72

12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton60

57 38 108
12 each/dispenser box, 
4×12each/carton125

70 50 130
12 each/dispenser box, 
4×12each/carton250

85 58 165
8 each/dispenser box, 
6×8 each/carton500

106 65 188
6 each/dispenser box, 
4×6 each/carton1000

145 90 260
1 each/dispenser box, 
6×1 each/carton2500

185 105 330
1 each/dispenser box, 
4×1 each/carton5000

218 115 416
1 each/dispenser box, 
2×1 each/carton10000

140300304033-0030

140300604033-0060

140301254033-0125

140302504033-0250

140305004033-0500

140310004033-1000

140325004033-2500

140350004033-5000

140310014033-5002

140320014033-5004 280 123 535
1 each/dispenser box, 
1×1 each/carton20000

140400304034-0030-15

14040060

14040125

14040250

14040500

14041000

14042500

14045000

14041001

14042001

4034-0060-15

4034-0125-15

4034-0250-15

4034-0500-15

4034-1000-15

4034-2500-15

4034-5000-15

4034-5002-15

4034-5004-15

4130-0001

4130-0002

4130-0003
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GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

● Borosilicate glass 3.3, with a pouring spout
● Sturdy, medium-depth
● Flat bottom and round bottom optional

● Borosilicate glass 3.3, with a pouring spout
● Flat bottom , capacities range of 60 to 200ml,
● Autoclavable

GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

Evaporating Dishes, Glass
Used in chemistry as a surface to evaporate a liquid, to hold solids being weighed etc

11710060F4141-0060 30
12 each/dispenser box, 
20×12each/carton

11710090F4141-0090 45
8 each/dispenser box,
12×8each/carton

11710120F4141-0120 60
6 each/dispenser box, 
8×6each/carton

11710150F4141-0150 75
1 each/dispenser box, 
24×1each/carton

60

90

120

150

P/N CAT.NO. O.D. OF TOP 
(mm)

H
(mm) PACKING

 Flat bottom

Round bottom

30
12 each/dispenser box, 
20×12each/carton

45
8 each/dispenser box,
12×8each/carton

60
6 each/dispenser box, 
8×6each/carton

75
1 each/dispenser box, 
24×1each/carton

60

90

120

150

P/N CAT.NO. O.D. OF TOP 
(mm)

H
(mm) PACKING

11720060R4142-0060

11720090R4142-0090

11720120R4142-0120

11720150R4142-0150

Crystallizing Dish
Ideal for storage and crystallization

117300604143-0060 40
12 each/dispenser box, 
20×12each/carton

117300904143-0090 45
8 each/dispenser box,
12×8each/carton

117301004143-0100 50
8 each/dispenser box, 
12×8each/carton

117301254143-0125 63
6 each/dispenser box, 
8×6each/carton

60

90

100

125

117301504143-0150 75
1 each/dispenser box, 
24×1each/carton150

117301804143-0180 90
1 each/dispenser box, 
12×1each/carton180

117302004143-0200 96
1 each/dispenser box, 
12×1each/carton200

P/N CAT.NO. O.D. OF TOP 
(mm)

H
(mm)

PACKING

Wire Gauze
With ceramic center, no content of asbestos
Mesh in iron wire material

4030-4001 10x10 10pcs/inner box,
72×10pcs/box

10pcs/inner box,
48×10pcs/box

10pcs/inner box,
36×10pcs/box

10pcs/inner box,
20×10pcs/box

4030-4002 12.5x12.5

4030-4003 15x15

4030-4004

70

85

100

15020x20

P/N DIM.
(LxW,cm)

CERAMIC 
DIA(cm)

PACKING

● �Porcelain material, with lid having ringed handle attached
● �Glazed inside and out, except the base and rim
● �Can withstand temperatures up to 1150℃�
● �Various capacities as well as low, medium and high forms are available

● Porcelain material, with a pouring spout
● Glazed inside
● Can withstand temperatures up to 1050℃�

Casseroles, Porcelain
Ideal for melting and pouring molten materials within the temperature tolerance

180000784101-0030 30 50 30 30

180000804101-0070 70 40 39

180000814101-0100 100

66

80 52 45

180000834101-0150 150 54 48

180000854101-0250 250 65 60

90

108

180000874101-0500 500 80 70132

180000884101-0700 700 82 75

320each/carton

320each/carton

160each/carton

160each/carton

80each/carton

54each/carton

30each/carton140

180000894101-1000 1000 100 90 16each/carton164

P/N CAT.NO.
BOTTOM
 DIA.(mm)

H
(mm)

PACKING
VOL.
(mL)

RIM 
DIA.(mm)

Evaporation Dishes

Evaporating Dishes, Porcelain
Used in chemistry to separate mixtures under high chemical resistance or extremely elevated temperature

180010464100-0015 15 47 20 900each/carton

P/N CAT.NO. H (mm) PACKINGVOL.(mL) RIM DIA.(mm)

RIM 
DIAM

180020464100-0035 35 25

180000504100-0075 75

60

82 32

180000524100-0125 115 40

180000554100-0150 150 40

100

104

180000594100-0250 250 48116

180000654100-0500 500 58

320each/carton

320each/carton

120each/carton

120each/carton

120each/carton

48each/carton168

180000674100-0750 750 180 62

180000684100-1000 1000 64

180000704100-2000 2000

206

250 80

60each/carton

24each/carton

20each/carton

180000724100-3000 3000 300 90 20each/carton

O.D.



  205204 www.labgeni.com www.labgeni.com

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
LA

B
 S

U
P

P
LI

E
S

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
LA

B
 S

U
P

P
LI

E
S

GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

Desiccator
Used for preserving moisture-sensitive items, combined with a vacuum pump provides low 
pressure conditions

With Porcelain Plate, Clear glass/Amber glass

13510120 165 92 2ea./carton120

13510150 220 135 2ea./carton150

13510180 280 150 2ea./carton180

13510210 320 185 1ea./carton210

13510240 360 210 1ea./carton240

13510300 365 275 1ea./carton300

13510350 405 315 1ea./carton350

13510400 470 355 1ea./carton400

4104-1120

4104-1150

4104-1180

4104-1210

4104-1240

4104-1300

4104-1350

4104-1400

P/N CAT.NO.  I.D. (mm)
OVERALL

 HEIGHT (mm)
PACKING

PORCELAIN 
PLATE DIAM.(mm)

Watch Glass
Ideal for holding, weighing, crystallizing, evaporating and drying small samples of liquid, powders and solids, 
as well as covers for beakers and flasks to keep dust and other contaminants out while allow gas exchanges 
to occur during experiments

Watch Glass, Glass
Flat glass material, high resistance to thermal shock and reused

117500304144-0030 Flat glass 600pcs/carton

117500404144-0040 Flat glass 600pcs/carton

117500454144-0045 Flat glass 600pcs/carton

117500504144-0050 Flat glass 600pcs/carton

ø30mm

ø40mm

ø45mm

ø50mm

117500604144-0060 Flat glass 600pcs/cartonø60mm

117500704144-0070 Flat glass 600pcs/cartonø70mm

117500804144-0080 Flat glass 600pcs/cartonø80mm

117500904144-0090 Flat glass 600pcs/cartonø90mm

117501004144-0100 Flat glass 600pcs/cartonø100mm

117501204144-0120 Flat glass 400pcs/cartonø120mm

117501504144-0150 Flat glass 300pcs/cartonø150mm

117501804144-0180 Flat glass 200pcs/cartonø180mm

117502004144-0200 Flat glass 200pcs/cartonø200mm

P/N CAT.NO. O.D. MATERIAL PACKING

Watch Glass, PTFE
PTFE Material, Smooth non-stick surface, use up to 250°C

4043-0050

4043-0060

4043-0070

4043-0090

50

60

70

90

4043-0100 100

600pcs/carton

600pcs/carton

600pcs/carton

600pcs/carton

600pcs/carton

PACKINGP/N CAPACITY(mL)

O.D.

Clear glass

Vacuum Desiccator
Clear glass with porcelain base and ground-in stopcock, 
specially for conservation applications

13540150 220 Clear Glass 2ea./carton150

13540210 320 Clear Glass 1ea./carton210

13540240 360 Clear Glass 1ea./carton240

13540300 450 Clear Glass 1ea./carton300

13550150 220 Amber Glass 2ea./carton150

13550210 320 Amber Glass 1ea./carton210

13550240 360 Amber Glass 1ea./carton240

13550300 450 Amber Glass 1ea./carton300

135

185

210

275

135

185

210

275

4104-3150

4104-3210

4104-3240

4104-3300

4104-4150-15

4104-4210-15

4104-4240-15

4104-4300-15

P/N CAT.NO.  I.D. (mm)
OVERALL

 HEIGHT (mm)
PORCELAIN 

PLATE DIA.(mm)
PACKINGMATERIAL

13520120

13520150

13520180

13520210

13520240

13520300

13520350

13520400

4104-2120-15

4104-2150-15

4104-2180-15

4104-2210-15

4104-2240-15

4104-2300-15

4104-2350-15

4104-2400-15

Amber Glass

165 92 2ea./carton120

220 135 2ea./carton150

280 150 2ea./carton180

320 185 1ea./carton210

360 210 1ea./carton240

365 275 1ea./carton300

405 315 1ea./carton350

470 355 1ea./carton400

P/N CAT.NO.  I.D. (mm)
 I.D. (mm) OVERALL

 HEIGHT (mm)

Overall
 Height 
(mm)

PACKING
PORCELAIN 

PLATE DIA.(mm)

Porcelain 
Plate dia.(mm)

PTFE
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GLASS AND CERAMIC WARE

Plastic Funnels
With 60° bowl angle, unbreakable, short stem for smooth flow

4512-0001

4512-0002

4512-0003

4512-0004

35040055

35041055

35040065

35041065

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

ø55x69

ø55x69

ø65x78

ø65x78

PP

PS

PP

PS

P/N DIA. (mm) DIM. (mm)  MATERIALCAT.NO.

25pcs/sleeve, 4×25pcs/inner box, 6×100pcs/carton

●�Borosilicate glass 3.3, with 60° bowl angle for precise fitting of filter paper
●�Long stem and short stem optional, depended on the applications

FUNNELS

General Funnel
Used to funnel liquids or solids into labware with a narrow neck or opening

Stemmed Funnel, Glass
Comply with the ISO 4798 standard

Long Stem Funnel

150300504111-0050 7 150 12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

50

150300604111-0060 8 150 12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

60

150300754111-0075 9 150 8 each/dispenser box, 
6×8 each/carton

75

150300904111-0090 11 150 8 each/dispenser box, 
6×8 each/carton

90

P/N CAT.NO. DIA.(mm) PACKING
O.D. OF 

STEM(mm) L (mm)

150400404112-0040 7 40 12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

40

150400504112-0050 7 50 12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

50

150400604112-0060 8 60 12 each/dispenser box, 
12×12each/carton

60

150400754112-0075 9 75 8 each/dispenser box, 
12×8 each/carton

75

150400904112-0090 11 90 8 each/dispenser box, 
12×8each/carton

90

150401004112-0100 13 100 6 each/dispenser box, 
8×6 each/carton

100

150401204112-0120 15 120 6 each/dispenser box, 
6×6 each/carton

120

150401504112-0150 17 150 2 each/dispenser box, 
12×1each/carton

150

150401804112-0180 18 150 1 each/dispenser box, 
12×1each/carton

180

150402104112-0210 21 160 1 each/dispenser box, 
12×1each/carton

210

150402404112-0240 24 180 1 each/dispenser box, 
4×1 each/carton

240

150403004112-0300 26 200 1 each/dispenser box, 
4×1 each/carton

300

P/N CAT.NO. DIA.
(mm) PACKINGO.D. OF 

STEM(mm) L (mm)

Short Stem Funnel

DIA.

60°

45°

DIA.

60°

45°

FUNNELS

● �Porcelain material, with a pouring lip
● �Unglazed inside and glazed outside
● �Oversized pestles, for comfortable use

●�Clear glass material, free of ribs or grooves
●�Smooth rounded work surface, with glass pestle

Mortars
Ideal tools for reducing substances to power and obtaining a smooth mixture of paste or adhesive

Mortars, Porcelain

180001544102-0060 60 32 32

180011544102-0080 44 41

180001554102-0100

80

100 60 45

180001564102-0130 80 62

180001574102-0160 90 74

130

160

180001584102-0216 114 90216

180011584102-0254 130 110

240each/carton

96each/carton

72each/carton

36each/carton

12each/carton

4each/carton

4each/carton254

180021584102-0305 305 160 140 2each/carton

18

26

27

32

39

46

62

70

65

90

110

125

155

200

230

260

P/N CAT.NO. BOTTOM
 DIAM.(mm)

H
(mm)

L
(mm)

PACKINGRIM 
DIAM.(mm)

BOTTOM
 DIAM.(mm)

Mortars, Glass

138300604103-0060 40

138300754103-0075 40

138300904103-0090 50

138301204103-0120 60

138301504103-0150 85

13830180

60

75

90

120

150

1804103-0180 96

1 each/dispenser box, 48×1each/carton

1 each/dispenser box, 48×1each/carton

1 each/dispenser box, 32×1each/carton

1 each/dispenser box, 18×1each/carton

1 each/dispenser box, 12×1each/carton

1 each/dispenser box, 8×1each/carton

P/N CAT.NO. L(mm) PACKINGI.D. OF TOP (mm)

Stirring Rod 

4410-0300 5 300 100pcs/pack, 6×100pcs/carton

Glass material, with round ends

PACKINGDIA.(mm)P/N LENGTH(mm)


